
5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 329 Steiner, Peter VfB Gutenzell/albside Running M 5067 1 3 8 : 1 2 
2 686 Ortwein, Achim M 5563 1 3 8 : 3 4 
3 504 Rudolph, Jürgen FL Rommelsbach M 6059 1 4 0 : 3 8 
4 439 Huber, Hans-Georg Lauterburger Dabber M 5562 2 4 1 : 0 8 
5 687 Ocker, Gisela Laufteam Elke Schw. Gmünd W 5066 1 4 1 : 1 6 
6 457 Kibler, Carolin Laufteam Elke Schw. Gmünd W 4079 1 4 1 : 1 7 
7 609 Mattes, Bettina W 5562 1 4 2 : 4 7 
8 529 Müller, Marcel TSV Willsbach M 5562 3 4 2 : 5 4 
9 448 Huber, Marion Lauterburger Dabber W 3087 1 4 3 : 5 2 

10 480 Küppershaus, Cornelia Laufteam Elke Schw. Gmünd W 5068 2 4 4 : 0 3 
11 465 Klein, Richard Sport Weiß Team M 7048 1 4 4 : 0 8 
12 653 Körber, Ulrike Hot Socks Leutenbach W 5564 2 4 5 : 0 3 
13 656 Große, Daniela TSV Heiningen W 5069 3 4 5 : 4 9 
14 385 Veit, Karin W 5561 3 4 6 : 0 2 
15 604 Hadyk, Svjetlana SGH W 4076 2 4 6 : 1 1 
15 605 Wollowski, Rafael 1.FC Heiningen M 3585 1 4 6 : 1 1 
17 494 Wanner, Steffi Laufteam Elke Schw. Gmünd W 4572 1 4 6 : 4 8 
18 358 Froehlich, TurtleTiger-Sina TurtleTiger W 6553 1 4 7 : 1 7 
19 643 Kohl, Werner M 6057 2 4 7 : 1 9 
20 468 Windmüller, Marion W 5565 4 4 7 : 2 7 
21 706 Mayer, Sabine TG Reichenbach u. R. W 5068 4 4 8 : 1 0 
22 616 Kettner, Sibylle W 5066 5 4 8 : 4 6 
23 469 Gülch, Annerose W 5562 5 4 9 : 0 8 
24 657 Krickl, Birgit W 5563 6 4 9 : 1 1 
25 402 Leistner, Tanja Mir schaffed des W 4572 2 5 0 : 2 1 
26 517 Lötzsch, Susanne TSV Heiningen W 4574 3 5 0 : 2 5 
27 553 Sattler, Jürgen TSV Heiningen M 5562 4 5 0 : 3 9 
28 486 Euchner, Christine TSV Ohmden W 5563 7 5 1 : 0 9 
29 399 Träuble, Thomas Mir schaffed des M 5565 5 5 1 : 3 6 
30 401 Höfle, Siggi Mir schaffed des W 5564 8 5 1 : 3 8 
31 466 Abele, Anita Laufteam Elke Schw. Gmünd W 4572 4 5 2 : 2 6 
32 430 Krafft, Tanja Bergmädels W 4571 5 5 2 : 2 7 
33 431 Bühler, Julia Bergmädels W 3585 1 5 2 : 2 8 
34 577 Kienle-Kowollik, Silvia W 5067 6 5 4 : 1 7 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 329 Steiner, Peter VfB Gutenzell/albside Running M 5067 1 3 8 : 1 2 
2 686 Ortwein, Achim M 5563 1 3 8 : 3 4 
3 504 Rudolph, Jürgen FL Rommelsbach M 6059 1 4 0 : 3 8 
4 439 Huber, Hans-Georg Lauterburger Dabber M 5562 2 4 1 : 0 8 
5 529 Müller, Marcel TSV Willsbach M 5562 3 4 2 : 5 4 
6 465 Klein, Richard Sport Weiß Team M 7048 1 4 4 : 0 8 
7 605 Wollowski, Rafael 1.FC Heiningen M 3585 1 4 6 : 1 1 
8 643 Kohl, Werner M 6057 2 4 7 : 1 9 
9 553 Sattler, Jürgen TSV Heiningen M 5562 4 5 0 : 3 9 

10 399 Träuble, Thomas Mir schaffed des M 5565 5 5 1 : 3 6 

Seite  1 / 4 
06.01.2020

15. Heininger Drei-Königs-Lauf 2020



5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 687 Ocker, Gisela Laufteam Elke Schw. Gmünd W 5066 1 4 1 : 1 6 
2 457 Kibler, Carolin Laufteam Elke Schw. Gmünd W 4079 1 4 1 : 1 7 
3 609 Mattes, Bettina W 5562 1 4 2 : 4 7 
4 448 Huber, Marion Lauterburger Dabber W 3087 1 4 3 : 5 2 
5 480 Küppershaus, Cornelia Laufteam Elke Schw. Gmünd W 5068 2 4 4 : 0 3 
6 653 Körber, Ulrike Hot Socks Leutenbach W 5564 2 4 5 : 0 3 
7 656 Große, Daniela TSV Heiningen W 5069 3 4 5 : 4 9 
8 385 Veit, Karin W 5561 3 4 6 : 0 2 
9 604 Hadyk, Svjetlana SGH W 4076 2 4 6 : 1 1 

10 494 Wanner, Steffi Laufteam Elke Schw. Gmünd W 4572 1 4 6 : 4 8 
11 358 Froehlich, TurtleTiger-Sina TurtleTiger W 6553 1 4 7 : 1 7 
12 468 Windmüller, Marion W 5565 4 4 7 : 2 7 
13 706 Mayer, Sabine TG Reichenbach u. R. W 5068 4 4 8 : 1 0 
14 616 Kettner, Sibylle W 5066 5 4 8 : 4 6 
15 469 Gülch, Annerose W 5562 5 4 9 : 0 8 
16 657 Krickl, Birgit W 5563 6 4 9 : 1 1 
17 402 Leistner, Tanja Mir schaffed des W 4572 2 5 0 : 2 1 
18 517 Lötzsch, Susanne TSV Heiningen W 4574 3 5 0 : 2 5 
19 486 Euchner, Christine TSV Ohmden W 5563 7 5 1 : 0 9 
20 401 Höfle, Siggi Mir schaffed des W 5564 8 5 1 : 3 8 
21 466 Abele, Anita Laufteam Elke Schw. Gmünd W 4572 4 5 2 : 2 6 
22 430 Krafft, Tanja Bergmädels W 4571 5 5 2 : 2 7 
23 431 Bühler, Julia Bergmädels W 3585 1 5 2 : 2 8 
24 577 Kienle-Kowollik, Silvia W 5067 6 5 4 : 1 7 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 448 Huber, Marion Lauterburger Dabber W 3087 1 4 3 : 5 2 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 605 Wollowski, Rafael 1.FC Heiningen M 3585 1 4 6 : 1 1 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 431 Bühler, Julia Bergmädels W 3585 1 5 2 : 2 8 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 457 Kibler, Carolin Laufteam Elke Schw. Gmünd W 4079 1 4 1 : 1 7 
2 604 Hadyk, Svjetlana SGH W 4076 2 4 6 : 1 1 
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5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 494 Wanner, Steffi Laufteam Elke Schw. Gmünd W 4572 1 4 6 : 4 8 
2 402 Leistner, Tanja Mir schaffed des W 4572 2 5 0 : 2 1 
3 517 Lötzsch, Susanne TSV Heiningen W 4574 3 5 0 : 2 5 
4 466 Abele, Anita Laufteam Elke Schw. Gmünd W 4572 4 5 2 : 2 6 
5 430 Krafft, Tanja Bergmädels W 4571 5 5 2 : 2 7 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 329 Steiner, Peter VfB Gutenzell/albside Running M 5067 1 3 8 : 1 2 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 687 Ocker, Gisela Laufteam Elke Schw. Gmünd W 5066 1 4 1 : 1 6 
2 480 Küppershaus, Cornelia Laufteam Elke Schw. Gmünd W 5068 2 4 4 : 0 3 
3 656 Große, Daniela TSV Heiningen W 5069 3 4 5 : 4 9 
4 706 Mayer, Sabine TG Reichenbach u. R. W 5068 4 4 8 : 1 0 
5 616 Kettner, Sibylle W 5066 5 4 8 : 4 6 
6 577 Kienle-Kowollik, Silvia W 5067 6 5 4 : 1 7 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 686 Ortwein, Achim M 5563 1 3 8 : 3 4 
2 439 Huber, Hans-Georg Lauterburger Dabber M 5562 2 4 1 : 0 8 
3 529 Müller, Marcel TSV Willsbach M 5562 3 4 2 : 5 4 
4 553 Sattler, Jürgen TSV Heiningen M 5562 4 5 0 : 3 9 
5 399 Träuble, Thomas Mir schaffed des M 5565 5 5 1 : 3 6 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 609 Mattes, Bettina W 5562 1 4 2 : 4 7 
2 653 Körber, Ulrike Hot Socks Leutenbach W 5564 2 4 5 : 0 3 
3 385 Veit, Karin W 5561 3 4 6 : 0 2 
4 468 Windmüller, Marion W 5565 4 4 7 : 2 7 
5 469 Gülch, Annerose W 5562 5 4 9 : 0 8 
6 657 Krickl, Birgit W 5563 6 4 9 : 1 1 
7 486 Euchner, Christine TSV Ohmden W 5563 7 5 1 : 0 9 
8 401 Höfle, Siggi Mir schaffed des W 5564 8 5 1 : 3 8 
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5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 504 Rudolph, Jürgen FL Rommelsbach M 6059 1 4 0 : 3 8 
2 643 Kohl, Werner M 6057 2 4 7 : 1 9 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 358 Froehlich, TurtleTiger-Sina TurtleTiger W 6553 1 4 7 : 1 7 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 465 Klein, Richard Sport Weiß Team M 7048 1 4 4 : 0 8 
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